In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 A/R and M/O of 

Water Treatment 

Plant and 

Decentralized 

Wastewater 

Treatment 

System at 

various locations 

of Indian 

Institute of 

Technology 

Jodhpur for one 

year. 

1.000 

Nos 

₹ 51,19,340.00  ₹ 51,19,340.00  

INR Rupees Fifty-

One Lacs Nineteen 

Thousand Three 

Hundred Forty Only 

Total in Figures 

₹ 51,19,340.00  INR Rupees Fifty-

One Lacs Nineteen 

Thousand Three 

Hundred Forty Only 
Quoted Rate in Figures 

Select   
0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted Rate in Words 

INR Zero Only 

Percentage BoQ